PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Hold Open Door Restrictors
There are three variants of the greenteQ Hold Open Door Restrictor for
residential and aluminium bi-fold doors.
All three feature an austenitic arm and aluminium main channel. The
arm clips into a receiver component to connect the sash to the frame.
Both residential door restrictors work with the aluminium channel fitted
into a Eurogroove at the top of the door sash and the receiver fitting to

Hold Open Door Restrictor Range
greenteQ
VBH Order Codes
Variant VBH Code Box Qty
Slim Resi-Door 335mm 2QMA0101 50
Standard Resi-Door 335mm 2QMA0102 50
Bi-Fold Door 335mm 2QMA0103 50
Slim Resi-Door 500mm 2QMA0104 50
Standard Resi-Door 500mm 2QMA0105 50
Bi-Fold Door 500mm 2QMA0106 50
Please note that restrictors are supplied with white and black nylon components.